
 

Posted Date: August 15, 2017 

 

 

 

 Budget and Finance Department  
Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 

Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 

 

BID NUMBER 

RTSX-180011-DS 

 

HVACR and Air Compressor Preventive Maintenance and 
Repair Services 

 
BID OPENING DATE: 

August 9, 2017 

 

R E C O M M E N D E D  A W A R D  T O :  
 

W. W. GAY MECHANICAL 
 CONTRACTOR INC. 

 

#170356E




